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_SystemIvrTransferHub_

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0_SystemIvrTransfe

rHub_
0

Accounting

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0Accounting 0

ARM Collections

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0ARM Collections 0

CompanyOperator

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0CompanyOperator 0

Customer Satisfaction

8,486 164 80.60% 2.12% 2.73% 3.76% 0.80% 0.81% 7,3128/29/2015 :00:108,651

8,486 80.60% 2.73% :00:10164 3.76%2.12% 0.80% 0.81% 7,312Customer 

Satisfaction
8,651

Customer Service

2,851 0 76.39% 1.47% 5.75% 0.81% 0.95% 1.61% 1,5298/29/2015 :00:252,851

2,851 76.39% 5.75% :00:250 0.81%1.47% 0.95% 1.61% 1,529Customer Service 2,851
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Dialer

1,486 92 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1,5788/29/2015 :00:011,578

1,486 100.00% 0.00% :00:0192 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1,578Dialer 1,578

FeedBack

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0FeedBack 0

FeedBack IPA

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0FeedBack IPA 0

Help Desk

2,618 0 78.19% 1.95% 3.90% 0.76% 0.95% 1.76% 1,6198/29/2015 :00:212,618

2,618 78.19% 3.90% :00:210 0.76%1.95% 0.95% 1.76% 1,619Help Desk 2,618

imc

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0imc 0

IPA Intelligent Mobile Connect

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0IPA Intelligent 

Mobile Connect
0
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IPA Intelligent Mobile Connect 2

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0IPA Intelligent 

Mobile Connect 2
0

IPA Life Insurance Demo

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0IPA Life Insurance 

Demo
0

IPA TeleHealth

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0IPA TeleHealth 0

JS_Survey

0 1 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:001

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:001 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0JS_Survey 1

Marketing

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0Marketing 0

MedImmune

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0MedImmune 0
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MemberServices

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0MemberServices 0

Partners

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0Partners 0

RL-TechSupport

0 1 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:001

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:001 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0RL-TechSupport 1

Sales Specialist

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0Sales Specialist 0

SC Marketing

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0SC Marketing 0

SimdomainAdmins

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0SimdomainAdmins 0

SMS

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0SMS 0
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Social Media

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0Social Media 0

Support

240 0 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:01240

240 100.00% 0.00% :00:010 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0Support 240

TechnicalSales

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0TechnicalSales 0

TIER 2 - ClientServices

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0TIER 2 - 

ClientServices
0

VanceWG

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0VanceWG 0

WrapUpWG

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 08/29/2015 :00:000

0 0.00% 0.00% :00:000 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0WrapUpWG 0

15,681 81.57% 3.18% :00:142.31%1.74% 0.77% 12,038SiteID: 1 15,940 258 1.03%
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Grand Total: 15,681 81.57% 3.18% :00:14258 1.74% 2.31% 0.77% 12,03815,940 1.03%
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